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Men / 51 / Age 11
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Leonard504
Crystal Lake

8.900 10.500 9.30010.800 8.80011.200 59.500
7 2 1T 4 1 6T 1 

1 

Jared Pilkington506
Flying High

10.700 8.500 9.60010.800 10.0009.100 58.700
1 10 1T 1T 4T 2 2 

2 

Kaed Balcerowski500
Altius

9.000 10.800 8.90010.200 10.2009.000 58.100
5T 1 4 6T 6T 1 3 

3 

Colin Oconer511
HGA

10.000 10.200 9.4009.400 9.7009.300 58.000
2 3 6 3 2 3 4 

4 

Harrison Dale514
Oak Lawn

8.500 9.200 8.90010.100 9.2009.200 55.100
9 7T 5 6T 3 5 5 

5 

Martin Bliznakov512
Morton Grove

9.000 9.100 9.00010.500 8.2008.700 54.500
5T 9 3 5 9 9 6 

6 

Kevin McConnell509
Gym-Kinetics

8.800 9.200 8.6009.200 8.7009.000 53.500
8 7T 7 9T 6T 8 7 

7 

Ryan Saranzak505
Fire House

9.800 9.900 8.6007.000 9.4008.500 53.200
3 5 12 9T 10 4 8 

8 

Logan Wildes501
Altius

7.800 10.100 8.7008.700 7.7009.100 52.100
12 4 8 8 4T 10 9 

9 

Levi Lawrence507
Geist

7.900 9.300 8.3007.800 8.8008.900 51.000
11 6 10 11 8 6T 10 

10 

Ethan Caruso508
Gym-Kinetics

9.500 7.000 9.6008.600 7.1006.700 48.500
4 11 9 1T 12 11 11 

11 

Sean Urban513
Morton Grove

8.400 6.500 7.8007.300 6.5007.500 44.000
10 12 11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Dec 16-18, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 12/18/2016 6:43:51 PM

Men / 51 / Ages 13+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milo Staley528
Peak

9.700 9.600 9.4009.700 9.90010.000 58.300
4 3 2 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Al Trch525
HGA

10.600 8.200 9.4009.900 10.3009.000 57.400
1 6 1 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Jacob Larimer523
Morton Grove

10.000 10.600 8.4009.200 8.9009.400 56.500
2 1 5 5 2 3 3 

3 

Jude Primeau526
Morton Grove

9.900 9.800 9.2009.400 8.6008.400 55.300
3 2 4 3 6 4 4 

4 

Andrew Peabody530
Sterling

9.200 8.800 8.9009.500 8.0009.200 53.600
5 4T 3 4 3 5 5 

5 

Sean Levy527
Morton Grove

7.400 8.800 7.4008.600 7.0008.600 47.800
6 4T 6 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Men / 52 / Age 11
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finlay Oyston5290
Amer. Acdy.

8.300 8.900 8.1008.800 7.9008.600 50.600
1 3 1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Parker Brown5213
Geist

8.000 8.300 8.7008.000 7.7008.400 49.100
3 6 4 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Matthew Vakilynejad5252
Ultimate

7.500 9.100 7.1008.400 8.2008.300 48.600
5 2 2 9 3 1 3 

3 

Wesley Hulseberg5299
Gym-Nest

7.100 9.600 8.2007.500 7.7007.500 47.600
6T 1 8 4 4T 3T 4 

4 

Zachary Builta5254
Ultimate

6.800 8.600 8.0008.300 7.4007.400 46.500
9 4 3 7 6 5 5 

5 

Nicholas Perkins5204
American Eagles

8.100 8.500 7.8007.800 6.4007.300 45.900
2 5 5 8 7 7 6 

6 

Ilan Guman5291
Amer. Acdy.

7.800 7.200 8.5007.200 6.7007.500 44.900
4 8 9 3 4T 6 7 

7 

Will Verber5205
American Eagles

7.000 7.400 9.1007.600 6.2006.200 43.500
8 7 6T 1 9 8 8 

8 

Richard Schirmer5210
Flips

7.100 5.100 8.1007.600 5.0007.100 40.000
6T 9 6T 5T 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 52 / Ages 12+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Schoolcraft5245
Scamps

8.900 9.100 8.6009.600 9.4009.400 55.000
1 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Josiah Swanson5234
Peak

8.100 8.800 9.5008.900 8.2009.300 52.800
4 3 2 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Luke Hughes5251
Ultimate

8.500 9.000 8.7007.500 8.4008.100 50.200
2 2 4 2 3 2 3 

3 

Bryan Tirva5266
Oak Lawn

8.200 7.000 8.0008.300 8.2007.000 46.700
3 4 3 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Paul Blanche5253
Ultimate

7.000 5.900 8.6007.000 6.7006.800 42.000
5 5 5 3T 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Morton Grove * 168.300 29.500 29.500 29.200 27.200 26.700 26.200
31 1 2 3 3

523 Jacob Larimer 10.000 10.600 8.9009.400
526 Jude Primeau 9.900 9.800 9.2009.400 8.600
520 Jack White 9.600 9.000 8.7008.600
512 Martin Bliznakov 9.100 9.00010.500 8.700
521 Judah Berstein 9.300

2 Flying High * 165.800 29.200 24.500 29.600 28.200 27.400 26.900
12 5 1 1 2

506 Jared Pilkington 10.700 8.500 9.60010.800 10.0009.100
515 Dominic Gentile 9.400 7.500 9.100
517 Marco Soto 9.100 8.500 9.4009.900 9.100
516 Lucas Woodward 9.2008.900 7.8009.200

3 Peak * 163.400 25.900 28.100 27.500 27.800 27.000 27.100
23 2 3 2 1

528 Milo Staley 9.700 9.600 9.4009.700 9.90010.000
5234 Josiah Swanson 8.100 8.800 9.5008.900 8.2009.300
522 Teyan Buchler 8.100 9.700 8.9008.900 9.0007.700

4 Geist * 151.500 25.100 26.200 25.400 24.400 26.400 24.000
54 4 4 4 4T

519 Tanner Petty 9.200 8.600 7.4009.600 7.5009.100
5213 Parker Brown 8.000 8.300 8.7008.000 7.7008.400
507 Levi Lawrence 7.900 9.300 8.3007.800 8.8008.900

5 Ultimate * 147.000 23.000 26.700 24.200 25.300 23.800 24.000
45 3 5 5 4T

5251 Luke Hughes 8.500 9.000 8.7007.500 8.4008.100
5252 Matthew Vakilynejad 7.500 9.100 8.400 8.2008.300
5253 Paul Blanche 7.000 8.600
5254 Zachary Builta 8.600 8.0008.300 7.4007.400

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Buffalo Grove Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Men's Hawaiian Pineapple
Level JD Age 14U
Dec 16-18, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 12/18/2016 6:44:55 PM

Men / JD / Ages 14U
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Urquhart15
Aerial

10.000 8.500 9.2009.600 8.3009.100 54.700
1T 1 5 10 3 5 1 

1 

Declan Roddy50
Altius

8.600 7.100 10.7009.800 7.20010.400 53.800
9 3 3 2 1 8 2 

2 

Christian Romero20
Aerial

9.700 8.100 10.60010.000 6.2008.900 53.500
4 2 1 3 4 9 3 

3 

Jackson Stezala51
Altius

9.500 6.200 10.4009.900 9.5007.600 53.100
6T 6 2 4T 10 2 4 

4 

Ethan Ryan22
Aerial

9.800 6.300 11.1008.900 8.6008.300 53.000
3 5 8 1 7 4 5T

5T

Daniel Marino21
Aerial

9.600 6.600 10.4009.700 8.1008.600 53.000
5 4 4 4T 5 6 5T

5T

Tyler Ehlen2
BGGC

10.000 5.100 10.0009.100 9.7008.200 52.100
1T 8 6T 7T 8 1 7 

7 

Ethan Grulkowski53
Altius

9.200 6.000 10.2008.700 8.0008.500 50.600
8 7 9 6 6 7 8 

8 

Noah Grever52
Swiss

9.500 0.000 10.0009.100 8.8009.400 46.800
6T 9T 6T 7T 2 3 9 

9 

Justin Mehlhop14
Trinity

8.300 0.000 9.9008.500 5.0007.800 39.500
10 9T 10 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Men / JD / Ages 15+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gregory Godellas25
Ultimate

10.200 10.100 10.80010.100 9.30010.000 60.500
3 1 2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Garrett Naughton16
BGGC

10.500 9.200 12.40010.000 8.4009.600 60.100
1 2 3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Nathan Cook26
Ultimate

9.600 7.200 10.70010.400 9.8009.300 57.000
5 5 1 5 3 1 3 

3 

Ethan Loiselle12
Sterling

10.000 7.700 10.1009.700 8.0008.000 53.500
4 3 4T 8 7 5 4 

4 

Kirk Jones Jr.18
Flying High

10.300 5.300 11.8009.700 7.0008.800 52.900
2 7 4T 2 5 7 5 

5 

Frankie Dietz27
Ultimate

9.100 5.000 10.2009.700 8.5009.200 51.700
6 8 4T 7 4 3 6 

6 

Jackson Barry11
St. Charles

8.800 6.000 10.9009.300 4.5008.100 47.600
8 6 7 3 6 8 7 

7 

Griffin Salkowski13
Sterling

8.400 7.600 0.0008.400 7.6000.000 32.000
9 4 9 9 8T 6 8 

8 

Jadon Tubandt4
Gym-Nest

9.000 0.000 10.4008.500 0.0000.000 27.900
7 9 8 6 8T 9 9 

9 
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